## P11000044239

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500207155415

05/06/11--01027--005 \*\*70.00

11 MAY -6 PH 2:57

K 05/09/11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: T3HREE SYSTEMS IN ONE, INC.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for	
Enclosed are all original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of meorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: NAYDA E VAZQUEZ, PR Name	ES (Printed or typed)	
851 WEST 32ND STREE	T	
	ddress	
HIALEAH, FL 33012	State & Zip	
305-827-9816  Daytime Te	elephone number	
3545TEHSINDUE E-mail address: (to be used	って ATT . いとて.   for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II .	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	address, if different is:
	51 WEST 32ND STREET		
н	ALEAH, FL 33012		
_			
ARTICLE III F	<del></del>		parties of g
	ich the corporation is organized is: airs for air conditioning and refriger	otion	APP 1
Appliance rep	ans for air conditioning and reinger	alion	
			The second
			52 6 F
			EAST PER
	CHADIC		
The number of share			
The number of share	5 01 Stock 15.1 00		S 5 5
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		<u>5</u> m -1
	e:NAYDA E VAZQUEZ, PRES		
Address:	851 WEST 32ND STREET		
	HIALEAH, FL 33012		
		<del> </del>	
Name and Tit	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
			<u> </u>
Name and Tit	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	NAYDA E VAZQUEZ	<del></del> -	
Address:	851 WEST 32ND STREET		
	HIALEAH, FL 33012	<del>_</del>	
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	NAYDA E VAZQUEZ		
Address:	851 WEST 32ND STREET		
	HIALEAH, FL 33012	<u> </u>	
Iavina haan nama	as registered agent to accept service of proce	ace for the above stated corn	poration at the place designated is
	familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
	, and accept the appointment as re	Sincrea agent and agree to	ice in inis capacity
$\sim$	0 - E. Vala		5/2/1
3	Required Signature/P reistered Agent		$\frac{5/3}{\text{Date}}$
	and drawn and arrange all and arrange and arrange arra		~ ····
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein a		
ocument to the Dep	partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.
	De E U Required Signature Il tropporador		-11
	11 >- 1 }-		513111